Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

58.057.90

HELMET

HELMET, Schutzhelm aus HDPE Weiss
0.328 kg

0.36 kg

283

20/1

0.545 mx0.42 mx0.64 m
7.2 kg

8605040065846
650610100000

171



